Date
8/25
8127
8/31
9/8
9/12
9/15
9/18
9/29
10/1
10/3
10/6

10/12

DOMINION ACADEMY SABERS VARSITY SOCCER

Opponent
Milford Christian **OVCC

Temple Christian **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Milford Christian **OVCC
New Hope Christian
Landmark
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
New Hope Christian
Landmark
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC

Location Time Result
H 5:00pm W 11-0
A 5:00pm W 9-1
A 5:30pm W 2-1
A 5:00pm W 7-0
H 1:00pm L1-2
H 6:00pm W 3-0
H 5:00pm L34
H 5:30pm L1-2
H 1:00pm W 2-0
A 11:00am L 0-2
A 5:00pm L 1-5
A 5:00pm L1-8

Record
1-0 (1-0)
2-0 (2-0)
3-0(3-0)
4-0 (4-0)
4-1 (4-0)
5-1 (4-0)
5-2 (4-1)
5-3 (4-2)
6-3 (5-2)
6-4 (5-2)
6-5 (5-2)
6-6 (5-3)



