DOMINION ACADEMY SABERS VARSITY SOCCER

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Result	Record
8/25	Milford Christian **OVCC	Н	5:00pm	W 11-0	1-0 (1-0)
8/27	Temple Christian **OVCC	A	5:00pm	W 9-1	2-0 (2-0)
8/31	Calvary Christian **OVCC	A	5:30pm	W 2-1	3-0 (3-0)
9/8	Milford Christian **OVCC	A	5:00pm	W 7-0	4-0 (4-0)
9/12	New Hope Christian	Н	1:00pm	L 1-2	4-1 (4-0)
9/15	Landmark	Н	6:00pm	W 3-0	5-1 (4-0)
9/18	Mars Hill Academy **OVCC	Н	5:00pm	L 3-4	5-2 (4-1)
9/29	Calvary Christian **OVCC	Н	5:30pm	L 1-2	5-3 (4-2)
10/1	Temple Christian **OVCC	Н	1:00pm	W 2-0	6-3 (5-2)
10/3	New Hope Christian	A	11:00am	L 0-2	6-4 (5-2)
10/6	Landmark	A	5:00pm	L 1-5	6-5 (5-2)
10/12	Mars Hill Academy **OVCC	A	5:00pm	L 1-8	6-6 (5-3)